

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000061491 3)))



**Note:** DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Co	oprations		1 22	
		: (850)617-6383		SUD2 F	5
From:				EB	_
	Account Name	: TAXLEAF.COM INC		¥ ; -	I I
	Account Number	: 12014000084		10 C	5
	Phone	: (305)541-3980			1.
	Fax Number	: (786)713-1940			C
**Enter	the email addres	s for this business	entity to be used for fut	ure	
ann	uai report maili	ngs, enter only one	email address please.**		
Ema	il Address:				

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN BAYON INTERNATIONAL LLC

Q		Certificate of Status	0	
	`	Certified Copy	0	
4:1 10:	<u></u>	Page Count	03	
æ.		Estimated Charge	S25.00	
9				
61) 111	·.•			
2022 FEB 1	/ 1			
202				

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

K. SALY FEB 1 7 2022 \_ ...

H22000061491 3

ب 8506176383	Page 3 of 5	2022-02-16 15:13:13 GMT	17867131940	From: TAXLEAF.COM CONTADORMIAMI.CO
		H2200006 ARTICLES OF A		Êli e.
		TC		ILEL
		ARTICLES OF O		SU22 FEB 10
		OF		SI 10 AM//: 33
				TALLAHASCHUT
_			NATIONALLEC	FILEL EU22 FEB 16 AM 11: 33 TALLAHASSEE FLORID; records.)
	( <u>Name</u> )	of the Limited Liability Compan (A Florida Limited Li	y as it now appears on our ability Company)	records.)
The Articles of	Organization for this	Limited Liability Company v	vere filed on <u>12/08/2011</u>	and assigned
	nt number1100013			
This amendmen	nt is submitted to amer	nd the following:		
A. If amending	g name, <u>enter the ne</u>	<u>w name of the limited liabil</u>	ity company here:	
The new name mu	st be distinguishable and e	ontain the words "Limited Liabilit	y Company," the designation	""LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new prit	ncipal offices address	, if applicable:		<u> </u>
(Principal offic	e address MUST BE	A <u>STREET ADDRESS)</u>	<del></del>	
Enter new mai	iling address, if appli	cable:		
(Mailing addre	<u>ss MAY BE A POST</u>	<u>OFFICE BOX)</u>		
	g the <del>re</del> gistered agen <u>he new registered off</u>		idress on our records,	enter the name of the new registered
agent ann <u>an t</u> i	<u>ae new reg</u> ister <u>ar on</u>	<u>itt autittsa <u>i</u>tt t</u>		
Name	of New Registered A	gent:		
New I	Registered Office Add	nexs.		
14014-1	Tebutter Chines 100	<u> </u>	Enter Havida street	address
				_, Florida
		= = =	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

2022-02-16 15:13:13 GMT 17867131940

H22000061491 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

## MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	CONTADOR MANAGEMENT SERVICES INC	1549 NE 123RD ST	<b>=</b> Add
		NORTH MIAMI, FL 33361	
			[] Change
MGR	SOLUTIONS BY ACCOUNTANTS INC	1549 NE 123RD ST	
		NORTH MIAMI, FL 33161	
			□ □Change
			LAdd.,
			A A
			Add S
		. <u></u>	Change
			🗆 Add
			Li Remove
			🗆 Change
	<u></u>		🗆 Add
			🗆 Remove
			□Change

• •

2

## D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

		<u></u>
		or i
		1
		1
		· · · · ·
		• *
		·
(if an Note	ctive date, if other than the date of filing:	0207 (3)(b) ed as the
	cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after filed.	the
	FEBRUARY 2ND 2022	
Date		
	Signature of a nember of authorized representative of a member	
	Signature of a number of authorized representative of a member VERONICA VANESA COSTALLAT	